
Year 13 PPEs – November 2023 

 

 Morning (9am start) Afternoon (1pm start) 

Monday 6th November 
(Week 1 Timetable) 

14 × Computer Science (90) 
42 × Psychology (120) 
2 × Music (150) in M3 

17 × Y13 Camb Tech Business (90) 
18 × Y12 Camb Tech Business (120) 

Tuesday 7th November 7 × GCSE English Language Resit (105) 
18 × Yr9 F-Skills English (60) 

43 × Biology (120) 
12 × Film Studies (130) 

Wednesday 8th November 
20 × GCSE Maths Resit (90) 

16 x Yr12 F-Skills L2 Maths (30) 
26 × Yr11 F-Skills Maths (30) 

16 x Yr12 F-Skills L2 Maths (30) 
26 × Yr11 F-Skills Maths (30) 

12 × Philosophy (180) 

Thursday 9th November 7 × GCSE English Language Resit (105) 
27 × Chemistry (135) 
33 × Sociology (120) 

Friday 10th November 
20 × GCSE Maths Resit (90) 

2 × Music Technology (90) in M3 

19 × Health & Social Care (180) 
10 × English Language (150) 

46 × Pure (120) 

   

Monday 13th November 
(Week 2 Timetable) 

20 × GCSE Maths Resit (90) 

32 × Media Studies (135) in A19 
6 × French (150) 

1 × German (150) 
1 × Spanish (150) 

9 x Further Maths (90+30) 

Tuesday 14th November 
17 × Economics (120) 
11 × A-level PE (150) 

21 × History (90) 
10 × BTEC Sport (120) 

Wednesday 15th November Catch-up session 
 

10 × Geography (90) 

Thursday 16th November 
22 × Physics (90) 

20 × A-level Business (120) 
16 × English Literature (180) 

Catch-up session 

Friday 17th November 18 × Politics (120) Catch-up session 

 


